

Zap 10 - on East Cheyenne

Presented by Clark County Parks & Recreation and Commissioner Lawrence Weekly

Thank You to our Essential Partners!

- ~ North Las Vegas Councilman Isaac Barron
- ~ NV Energy ~ Clark County Traffic Control
- ~ North Las Vegas Utilities
- ~ North Las Vegas Neighborhood & Leisure Services
- ~ College of Southern Nevada-Department of Fine Arts
- ~ CSN Facilities ~ CSN Police
- ~ Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department
- ~ North Las Vegas Police
- ~ Nevada Department of Transportation
- ~ Las Vegas Valley Water District
- ~ Walnut Recreation Center and Park & Pool Complex
- ~ Various local Businesses within the Zap 10 Footprint

Thanks Also to:

CSN-School of Arts & Letters, Lester Tanaka

Clark County Television (CCTV) Channel 4

Desert Art Supplies ~ BEST Arts 4 U

CCPublicArt@ClarkCountyNV.gov



Clark County Board of Commissioners STEVE SISOLAK, Chairman, CHRIS GIUNCHIGLIANI, Vice-Chair, SUSAN BRAGER • LARRY BROWN JAMES B. GIBSON • MARILYN KIRKPATRICK LAWRENCE WEEKLY YOLANDA KING, County Manager